104000088912

	(Requestor's Name)
—	(Address)
	(Address)
_	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
_	(Business Entity Name)
_	(Document Number)
Сеі	1 Copies Certificates of Status
S	al Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600042506476

The said will be the style with

LO4-889/2

PILIERO, MAZZA & PARGAMENT, PLLC

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

FARRAGUT SQUARE 888 17TH STREET, N.W., SUITE 1100 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-3317

DAI J. PILIERO II

42-1990)

PAI 1 J. MAZZA

JEI : IY J. PARGAMENT AN W P. HALLOWELL

AN' IO R. FRANCO PHI M. DEARBORN III

FR/ C. GULIN

JEN SEELEY

JAC ELYN S. STEWART

MAI H NAN KARGAHI JEI ER M. MORRISON

JEF 'D. ALPER

(202) 857-1000 FAX (202) 857-0200

pmp@pmplawfirm.com www.pmplawfirm.com

December 2, 2004

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re:

Articles of Organization

Dear Sir or Madam:

Our firm represents Volusia County Services, LLC. Please find the enclosed Articles of Organization to be filed today and a check for \$130.00 payable to the Florida Secretary of State.

Please send confirmation that the Articles of Organization have been filed, to my attention at the address listed above. Also, if you have any questions, please contact me at 202-857-1000. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely

Jennifer M. Morrison

Enclosure

,

Ø002/00.

	TRANSMET	TAL LETTER				
TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor						
SURJECY: Voluela C	ounty Services, LLC					
		Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bunitled for Alfay.				
Please return all correspo	contains this principal assessment	to the following:				
Jacquely	n Stewart, Esq.	_				
		(mint of Purpose)				
Piñero, Mazza & Par		firm/Company) (Address)				
Wash	ington, DC 20016					
-	(City/	State and Zip Code)				
For further information	concaming this matter, places	ट्यों:			sakat Pining	
Jacquelyn Stewart		et (202) 857-1000			en En	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	raphone Muniper)	10.		
Englosed is a check fo	the following amount:				2	
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	Ø \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy) is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Cortificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Ē.	三 分 3 3	-

STRRET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 B. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MATLING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	npāny is:				
Volusia County Services, LLC					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
205 N. Beach Street, Suite 110	205 N. Beach Street, Suite 110				
Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Daytona Beach, FL 82114				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, R	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:				
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:				
CorpDirect Agents, I	nc.				
<u> </u>	Name				

103 N. Meridian Street, Lower Level

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tallahasses, FL 32301

City, State, and Zip

Having been named us registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. 🤤

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Mcmber(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Deborah Williams
	206 N. Beach Street, Suite 110
	Daytona Beach, Florida 32114
MGR	John Duncan M.9.
	25 East Main Street, PO Box 669
	Coats, NC 27521

(Use attachment if necessary)

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member,

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Michael Davidson, Eastern Maintenance and Services, Inc.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)